
Lag 1 2 3 Placering

DIF Stockholm 5 27 38 70 5

EGF Solna 8 31 35 74 6

FFF Stockholm 20 21 24 65 4

FFF Stockholm 40 45 47 132 10

FFF Stockholm 48 52 55 155 12

KF99 Kungsbacka 2 15 17 34 2

LöFK Lidingö 3 13 14 30 1

LöFK Lidingö 23 25 29 77 7

LöFK Lidingö 32 36 53 121 9

MF19 Malmö 10 19 26 55 3

UF Uppsala 33 50 50 133 11

WFF Örebro 3 36 41 80 8

1:a 30 p

2:a 34 p

3:a 55 p

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

KF99 Kungsbacka

Värja Herrar U17

LöFK Lidingö

Erik Rasin

Viggo Bolmstrand

Theo Westring

Casper Wennberg

Hugo Brandberg

Ludvig Halvarsson

Nils Brandberg

MF19 Malmö

Tor Lonnert

Simon Sönnergren


